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South African Renewable Energy ™

Independent Power Producer
Programme (REIPPP)
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Construction & development of
dynamic financial models with
standardised & tailored outputs

Graham McLeish
Africa Modelling Leader: Valuations
& Modelling, Financial Advisory

Risk Advisory

Technical design reviews,
Asset Retirement Obligations
(AROs), Renewable Energy
Certificates (RECs), Extended
Producer Responsibility (EPR),
Life Cycle Assessments (LCA)
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Legal contracting solutions

Accounting advisory per International
Financial Reporting Standards (“IFRS")

We build dynamic financial models geared towards
renewable energy projects that, facilitate tariff optimisation,
produce a set of forecast financial statements and cater for
various funding structures.

Our models are constructed in line with local tax legislation
requirements as well as IFRS.

We have also independently reviewed over 60 financial
models (submitted in previous South African REIPPPP rounds).

Our review procedures include the
verification of:

* Model integrity

* Accuracy of assumptions & inputs

+ Compliance with local tax legislation
* Compliance with IFRS

Fathima Ismail
Senior Manager
Assurance Services, South Africa

Tax advisory review including
corporate taxes, incentives,
withholdings taxes & indirect tax

Angela Poggiolini-Lagoa
Associate Director: Tax & Legal,
Taxation Services
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Meet the REIPPP team
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Graham McLeish Kamal Abai Angela Poggiolini-Lagoa Mark Freer Fathima Ismail Abubakr Essack
Africa Modelling Leader: Senior Manager: Associate Director: Director: Senior Manager: Partner

Valuations & Modelling, Valuations & Modelling, Tax & Legal, Taxation Services Tax & Legal, Technical Accounting Lead, Assurance Services
Financial Advisory Financial Advisory alagoa@deloitte.co.za Taxation Services Audit Adjacency

grahmcleish@deloitte.co.za kaabai@deloitte.co.za mfreer@deloitte.co.za faismail@deloitte.co.za

Bandile Mayaba Izak Swart Mark Victor Khutso Sekgota Kathy Jarvis
Manager: Director: Partner: Director: Associate Director:
Valuations & Modelling Tax & Legal Risk Advisory Strategy & Business Design Tax & Legal

Financial Advisory Taxation Services mvictor@deloitte.co.za ksekgota@deloitte.co.za Legal Services

bmayaba@deloitte.co.za iswart@deloitte.co.za kjarvis@deloitte.co.za



